DataLine
Da
ta
Lin
e
HE
S
Ca
bl
in
g
Sy
st
em
s
www.hescs.com84 Connecting Networks.™
19” Blank Panels and Cable Entry Accessories
Ordering Information
HCS P/N Description Material Color
Additional
Items
Included
Notes
C00-10A01 1U 19" Blank Panel Steel Sheet Black RAL 9005 - -
C00-10A02 2U 19" Blank Panel Steel Sheet Black RAL 9005 - -
C00-10A03 3U 19" Blank Panel Steel Sheet Black RAL 9005 - -
C00-10A04 4U 19" Blank Panel Steel Sheet Black RAL 9005 - -
C00-10A05 5U 19" Blank Panel Steel Sheet Black RAL 9005 - -
C00-10A06 6U 19" Blank Panel Steel Sheet Black RAL 9005 - -
C00-10B01 1U 19" Blank Panel, vented Steel Sheet Black RAL 9005 - -
C00-10B02 2U 19" Blank Panel, vented Steel Sheet Black RAL 9005 - -
C00-10B03 3U 19" Blank Panel, vented Steel Sheet Black RAL 9005 - -
C00-10C01 Cable entry hole cover, metal, for wall mount cabinets Steel Sheet Grey RAL 7035 - -
C00-10C02 Cable entry hole cover, metal, adjustable, for wall mount cabinets Steel Sheet Grey RAL 7035 - -
C00-10C03 Cable entry hole cover, brush type, for wall mount cabinets - Black RAL 9005 - -
C00-10D01 Cable entry hole cover, metal, for free standing cabinets Steel Sheet Black RAL 9005 - -
C00-10D02 Cable entry hole cover, perforated metal, for free standing cabinets Steel Sheet Black RAL 9005 - -
C00-10D03 Cable entry hole cover, brush type, for free standing cabinets, 100x320 mm - Black RAL 9005 - -
C00-10D04 Cable entry hole cover, brush type, for free standing cabinets, 320x320 mm - Black RAL 9005 - -
C00-10D05 Brush for cable entry hole cover, for free standing cabinets, 100X320 mm - Black RAL 9005 - -